

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2983/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/03/2015 in WA No. 89/2015 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur)

ICAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. S.R. GAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2982/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3149/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3147/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2980/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3148/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3145/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2981/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2979/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2978/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3146/2016

(Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8297/2016

(with Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8298/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8299/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8300/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8301/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8302/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8304/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8305/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8306/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8307/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8308/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8309/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8310/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8311/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8312/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8313/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8314/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8315/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8316/2016
(Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8317/2016
(Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 962/2016
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and c/delay in filing
SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8259/2016

Date : 13/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Arun M.,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the counsel for the
petitioners.

Call after a week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER